
Event 
Time

Case Number Case Name                          Event Description DPA Defense Atty. Comments

8:40

J 25-1-00327-21 GONZALEZ, ALFREDO Defense Motion JLM

J 25-1-00159-21 CHANDLER, ROBERT EUGENE JR Review Hearing WJH

j  25-1-00788-21 BANICK, OTTO KOHOUTEK WSH Review WJH ICE

J 25-1-00502-21 FORAN, WENDY NAOMI Set Trial SMJ

25-1-00766-21 BAROUH, DAVID LEON Arraignment and Trial Setting JAB

25-1-00100-21 GATZ, ERIK Review Hearing WJH Esposito, Vincent Entry of Waiver

9:10

j 25-1-00405-21 SWAW, PAUL WILLIAM II WSH Review JBM ICE

J 25-1-00439-21 BYNUM, ZACHARY HOWARD WSH Review WJH

J 25-1-00609-21 GRIMM, AARON BRIAN Trial Confirmation BLA COP 2/17/26

J 25-1-00727-21 TRUJILLO, MASON U Omnibus BLA

J 25-1-00784-21 RAYMOND, DOUGLAS WAYNE Trial Confirmation SMJ

J 25-1-00789-21 RAYMOND, DOUGLAS WAYNE Trial Confirmation SMJ

25-1-00569-21 SWETT, WILLIAM ARTHUR Mental Health Review TAW

25-1-00812-21 MURPHY, JONATHAN T. Omnibus JLM

25-1-00472-21 MERRILL, DAVID EDWARD Trial Confirmation BLA

25-1-00681-21 LOCKWOOD, JOSEPH FRANK Trial Confirmation PEM

22-1-00223-21 FARONI, MICHAEL JOSEPH Omnibus PEM

9:40

CLARK  

25-1-00435-21 BARKER, GRACE ELLA Mental Health Review TAW

25-1-00709-21 MCLAUGHLIN, KELLY LYNN Set Trial JLM

25-1-00423-21 MENDIOLA, JOSHUA RAY Arraignment on Amended Info / Omnibus PEM

25-1-00797-21 CHARLES, KISHAWN DION Omnibus JBM

25-1-00557-21 HASELTON, CRAIG ALLEN Omnibus JAB

25-1-00207-21 BOYD, LARISA ANN MURIEL Omnibus WJH

MCFADDEN

None. 

10:30

J 24-1-00420-21 SCHNEBERGER, ROCHELLE LEE DOSA Treatment Review JBM

J 26-1-00002-21 AHO, CANDICE NICHOLE Omnibus JAB

J 25-1-00333-21 CAMPBELL, LAURA MARIE BW Pick-Up - Set COR / Set Sentencing PEM

J 25-1-00350-21 CAMPBELL, LAURA MARIE BW Pick-Up - Set COR / Set Sentencing PEM

25-1-00574-21 BLACKWOLF, SETH SORROW Mental Health Review TAW

25-1-00195-21 VERA, LEIGH ANN Omnibus / Trial Confirmation PEM

25-1-00463-21 REEVES, TOM ALLEN DOSA Treatment Review PEM

25-1-00575-21 MORGAN, SASHA ANNE Omnibus JBM

25-1-00555-21 EISENMANN, KATE LYNN Omnibus JBM

CLARK / MCFADDEN

Presiding Judge Joely Yeager, Dept. 3

Recess 10:10 - 10:30
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26-1-00085-21 BROWN, DANIELLE RAE Arraignment and Trial Setting SMJ

11:00

j 25-1-00418-21 KURTZBEIN, ZINA STAR Hearing Set WJH Set Sell Hearing / ICE

J 26-1-00068-21 LEYS, TERESA LYNN Arraignment and Trial Setting JAB

j 25-1-00133-21 BALLARD, CRAIG DOUGLAS Omnibus PEM COP 2/13/26

j 25-1-00758-21 BALLARD, CRAIG DOUGLAS Omnibus PEM COP 2/13/26

26-1-00082-21 DAY, DAVID WILLIAM Arraignment and Trial Setting PEM

24-1-00443-21 CURTIS, DANIEL JOSEPH Omnibus BLA

23-1-00424-21 BYINGTON, PAMELA JOY WSH Review WJH

25-1-00406-21 DELO, T-JAY DUANE DOSA Treatment Review WJH

23-1-00723-21 MCCARTY, PHILLIP RYAN DOSA Treatment Completion Hearing WJH

25-1-00680-21 BOYLAN, ANDREW JASON Omnibus WJH

1:00

J 25-1-00800-21 HARRIS, CREEDE RAYMOND Omnibus JBM

J 25-1-00829-21 PRICE, DANIEL GLENN Omnibus SMJ

J 26-1-00035-21 TEETER, MYKL CALVIN PEIGE Omnibus JAB

25-1-00093-21 JOHNSON, JOSHUA DANIEL Omnibus WJH

25-1-00072-21 DELO, JONATHAN EDWARD Omnibus WJH

25-1-00690-21 PERRY BROOKS, CRYSTAL MARIE Restitution Hearing Set JBM

25-1-00634-21 JENSEN, AUSTIN WAYNE Set Sentencing JAB

25-1-00296-21 RASMUSSEN, ANDREW PETER DOSA Treatment Review BLA

25-1-00633-21 LAVERS, RYAN PAUL ROBERT Omnibus SMJ

1:45

J 26-1-00047-21 KAUFMAN, LEE REID Omnibus PEM Hunt, Rachel J.

J 26-1-00087-21 RIGGS, STEWART MICHAEL Arraignment and Trial Setting JBM Hunt, Rachel J.

J 25-1-00206-21 AGOSTO, DAVID ALLEN EHM Review WJH Hunt, Rachel J.

25-1-00086-21 JONES, AUSTIN MICHAEL Mental Health Review TAW Hunt, Rachel J.

25-1-00272-21 JONES, AUSTIN MICHAEL Mental Health Review TAW Hunt, Rachel J.

25-1-00322-21 JONES, AUSTIN MICHAEL Mental Health Review TAW Hunt, Rachel J.

25-1-00130-21 WOLFE, MICHAEL D WSH Review JAB Hunt, Rachel J.

25-1-00577-21 VEGA, JOHN SALVADOR WSH Review JBM Hunt, Rachel J.

25-1-00356-21 KESSLER, MICHAEL JOSHUA Omnibus PEM Hunt, Rachel J.

25-1-00510-21 LENZI, CHASE JAMES Set Trial PEM Hunt, Rachel J.

25-1-00664-21 CORCOLES, RAY EDWARD Omnibus PEM Hunt, Rachel J.

25-1-00288-21 RHODES, COLIN DAVID Omnibus SMJ Hunt, Rachel J.

26-1-00023-21 MARTINEZ, THALIA MORALES Omnibus SMJ Hunt, Rachel J.

2:30

J 22-1-00581-21 WEIGANT, RYAN MICHAEL Defense Motion PEM Reardon, Kari L.

J 22-1-00631-21 WEIGANT, RYAN MICHAEL Defense Motion PEM Reardon, Kari L.

J 23-1-00847-21 WEIGANT, RYAN MICHAEL Defense Motion PEM Reardon, Kari L.

J 26-1-00083-21 HARRIS, ANGELA ARLENE Arraignment and Trial Setting PEM To Retain 

J 25-1-00629-21 RAMIREZ, SALVADOR Trial Confirmation JAB Stewart, Michael

J 26-1-00004-21 YOUNG, LOUIE EDWARD Omnibus BLA Ausserer, Jared 

J 25-1-00802-21 WAID, CAIDEN O'BRIAN EARL Omnibus SMJ McGhie, Jakob D.

BAUM

Lunch Recess 12:00 - 1:00 p.m.

HOUSE

Co-Δ: Waid, Caiden; 
Waid, Jeremy

HUNT/ NELSON 

CO-DEFENDANT / RETAINED / PRO SE



J 25-1-00804-21 WAID, JEREMY LYNN Omnibus SMJ Hunt, Rachel J.

25-1-00568-21 SORENSEN, THOMAS DAVID Omnibus JLM Hershman, Bryan 

26-1-00084-21 MICHAELIS, CASE MONROE Arraignment and Trial Setting JBM To Retain 

26-1-00076-21 SATTER, KRISTOPHER JAMES Arraignment and Trial Setting PEM To Retain 

24-1-00335-21 MCCOLLUM, TIKI TARU DOSA Treatment Review JAB Sheeran, John M.

25-1-00684-21 SWAYDIS, MALACHI TOSH Arraignment and Trial Setting JAB To Retain 

26-1-00074-21 OROZCO, BRAYAN A Arraignment and Trial Setting BLA To Retain 

24-1-00777-21 SMITH, DALE ROBERT Defense Motion BLA Pro-Se

26-1-00039-21 COA, EMMANUEL CHUKWUEMEKA Arraignment and Trial Setting WJH To Retain 

25-1-00287-21 ARMSTRONG, CHAD EMERY Omnibus SMJ House, Joshua M.

25-1-00395-21 JANZEN, TISHA ANN Omnibus SMJ Mainard, Christo

24-1-00664-21 SOHAYDA, IAN CHRISTOPHER Victim Motion to Vacate NCO JAB Hunt, Rachel J. Chantel Sohayda

25-1-00429-21 RADASA, RODNEY SCOTT JR. Victim Motion to Vacate NCO TAW Groberg, Samuel Sommer Trude

25-1-00335-21 ALANIZ, ARNULFO JUNIOR III Victim Motion to Vacate NCO SMJ Manigbas, Glorio Natasha Grubb 

4:00

4:00

4:15

J 26-1-00081-21 VILLALBA ORTIZ, MARTIN ALEJANDRO Arraignment and Trial Setting SMJ House, Joshua M.

25-1-00566-21 CORRALES SILVA, JULIAN DAVID Omnibus JBM Benfield, Morgan

25-1-00779-21 LIAN, PENG ZA Arraignment and Trial Setting JBM To Be Assigned

26-1-00020-21 HAN, XINGYONG Omnibus PEM Petrenko, Boris 

26-1-00021-21 LIU, DAN Arraignment and Trial Setting PEM To Retain

26-1-00055-21 LIU, WEILIANG Arraignment and Trial Setting SMJ House, Joshua M.

26-1-00056-21 LEI, MINGXIAN Arraignment and Trial Setting SMJ Hunt, Rachel J.

RIVERA, ANTONIO; LCPA; Perjury/Har-CJP (PEM)

PRELIMS - IN CUSTODY

Waid, Jeremy

Co-Δ: Han, Xingyong; 
Liu, Dan

Co-Δ: Liu, Weiliang; Lei 
Mingxian

INTERPRETER

PRELIMS - OUT OF CUSTODY

ALLISON, KAYDEN DOUGLAS; LCSO (26C1868); Kidnap/Mal Misch (WJH for SMJ)

KNITTLE, STEVEN SCOTT; Chehalis PD (26B772); Unl. Imprisonment (WJH)

LAWSON, ANTHONY SCOTT; LCSO (26C1834); UPF/Delivery of c/s (JBM)


